
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle am Steinplatz  ( 6 )
Uhlandstraße 194
10623   Berlin

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.09.2025 16:00 BL M SCC III SG GM/BTSV 1850 III 0:0

So. 14.09.2025 12:00

14:00

16:30

BOL F

Pokal mB

LL M

SCC

SCC

SCC II

TSV Rudow III

VfL Tegel

VSG Altglienicke

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 19.09.2025 20:00 LL M CHC HC Pankow 0:0

Sa. 20.09.2025 00:00

12:00

13:30

15:00

LL mB

BOL mD

VL mD

LL mC

SCC II

SCC II

SCC

SCC

spielfrei*

BSV 92 II

BFC Preussen

SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 27.09.2025 18:00 LL M SCC II Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890 II 0:0

Fr. 03.10.2025 20:00 LL M CHC HSG Kreuzberg e.V. II 0:0

Fr. 10.10.2025 20:00 OL AH Ü32 CHC VfV Spandau 0:0

Sa. 11.10.2025 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:45

BOL mD

VL mD

LL mB

VL mB

SCC II

SCC

SCC II

SCC

BSG Fernsehelektronik II

SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust

HC Pankow

SG Rotation P. B. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.10.2025 16:00 BOL F SCC SV BVB 49 II 0:0

Fr. 07.11.2025 20:00 LL M CHC SV Buckow 0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 12:00

14:00

16:30

BL M

LL M

BOL F

SCC III

SCC II

SCC

SV Buckow II

Hbfr. Pankow II

BSV 92 II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Do. 20.11.2025 20:00 LL M SCC II SSG Humboldt 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

11:30

13:30

15:15

17:00

BOL mD

VL mD

LL mC

LL mB

VL mB

SCC II

SCC

SCC

SCC II

SCC

BTV 1850

KSV AJAX-NEPTUN

Pfeffersport II

SV Adler Berlin

Lichtenrader SV II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 28.11.2025 20:00 LL M CHC BSC Rehberge 0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 14:00

16:30

BL M

BOL F

SCC III

SCC

SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust V

HC Pankow

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 10:00

12:00

13:45

15:30

VL mD

LL mC

LL mB

VL mB

SCC

SCC

SCC II

SCC

SG NARVA Berlin II

BSG Fernsehelektronik

SG AC/Eintracht Berlin

KSV AJAX-NEPTUN

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 10:00

15:30

BOL mD

LL M

SCC II

SCC II

SV Adler Berlin

HSG Kreuzberg e.V.

0:0

0:0

Fr. 09.01.2026 20:00 LL M CHC SG Hermsd.-...m.lust III 0:0

So. 11.01.2026 14:00 LL M SCC II Z 88 0:0

So. 18.01.2026 14:30

16:30

18:45

VL mD

LL mC

LL mB

SCC

SCC

SCC II

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

TSV Rudow II

Füchse Berl...eindf. III

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 23.01.2026 20:00 LL M CHC KSV AJAX-NEPTUN II 0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 00:00

10:00

12:00

14:00

16:30

VL mB

BOL mD

VL mD

LL mB

BOL F

SCC

SCC II

SCC

SCC II

SCC

spielfrei*

VSG Altglienicke II

Hbfr. Pankow

TSV Rudow II

BFC Preussen III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 13.02.2026 00:00 OL M spielfrei* SG NARVA Berlin 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle am Steinplatz  ( 6 )
Uhlandstraße 194
10623   Berlin

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 15.02.2026 13:00

15:30

LL mC

LL M

SCC

SCC II

VfL Tegel

VfL Lichtenrade

0:0

0:0

Fr. 20.02.2026 20:00 LL M CHC SG Rotation P. B. II 0:0

So. 22.02.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

VL mD

LL mC

LL mB

VL mB

SCC

SCC

SCC II

SCC

Pfeffersport

SG Rotation P. B. II

SG OSF Berlin III

TuS Hellersdorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 10:00

12:00

14:30

17:00

BOL mD

BL M

LL M

BOL F

SCC II

SCC III

SCC II

SCC

JSG Neukölln II

Polizei SV II

VfV Spandau II

Füchse Berl...eindf. III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Fr. 06.03.2026 20:00 LL M CHC VfL Tegel II 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

17:45

VL mD

LL mC

LL mB

VL mB

BOL F

SCC

SCC

SCC II

SCC

SCC

VfL Lichtenrade

VfV Spandau II

TuSLi

Polizei SV II

Hbfr. Pankow

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 11:00 BL M SCC III SG Rotation P. B. III 0:0

Fr. 13.03.2026 20:00 OL AH Ü32 CHC HSG Neukölln 0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 12:00

14:00

BOL mD

LL M

SCC II

SCC II

TSV Marienfelde

Pfeffersport II

0:0

0:0

Fr. 20.03.2026 20:00 LL M CHC Sp.Vg. Blau...ß 1890 III 0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

VL mD

LL mC

LL mB

VL mB

SCC

SCC

SCC II

SCC

SG OSF Berlin II

SG AC/Eintr... Berlin II

JSG Neukölln

BSV 92

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 17.04.2026 20:00 OL AH Ü32 CHC SG AC/Eintracht Berlin 0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 14:00

16:30

BL M

LL M

SCC III

SCC II

SSC Südwest

Lichtenrader SV II

0:0

0:0

Fr. 24.04.2026 20:00 LL M CHC VfL Lichtenrade II 0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 16:00 LL M SCC II HSG Neukölln II 0:0

Fr. 01.05.2026 20:00 LL M CHC SV BVB 49 0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 14:00

17:00

BL M

BOL F

SCC III

SCC

Turnsport 11 II

KSV AJAX-NEPTUN II

0:0

0:0


